
CERAFLEX

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo-set B961461AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Rosette B961431AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M41x1.5/M38x1.5 B961374NU 1 Pcs.
6 Hot limit stop A861181NU 1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge Ø38mm A861156NU 1 Pcs.
8 Pin  1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring Ø39.1x1.3  1 Pcs.
10 Manifold  1 Pcs.
11 Sealing set B960784NU 1 Pcs.
12 Body kitchen  1 Pcs.
13 Neop.casc.M24x1-А А960321AA 1 Pcs.
14 Bushing  1 Pcs.

08.2017

2

3

12
13

15 Screw M8x12  1 Pcs.
16 Shank M33x1.5  1 Pcs.
17 O-Ring Ø21.6x2.4 B960837NU 2 Pcs.
18 Screw M4x8 B960894NU 1 Pcs.
19 Connector M43x1.5  1 Pcs.
20 O-Ring Ø36x2 A961335NU 1 Pcs.
21 Connecting group B960255NU 1 Pcs.

1 BC132AA

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

23

11

22 Assembly for kitchen  1 Set
23 Flex pexhose G3/8 B960836NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1/L850mm

20

21

22

19

18

17

16

15

14

9°

228

17
6

17
1

m
in

.8
00

m
ax

.4
0

267

Ø35 +2
- 1

Ø48

20
5

360°

101

2xG3/8

M33x1.5

100°


